8 1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  248.435.0700  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.ametekapt.com
94
0
940 LPS
Linear Position Sensor
The Gemco LPS Linear Position Sensor
The non-contact Gemco LPS Linear Position Sensor
uses fi eld proven and reliable magnetostrictive

Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Spec Tech Industrial 203 Vest Ave. Valley Park, MO 63088   Phone: 888 SPECTECH
E-mail: sales@spectechind.com              www.spectechind.com
91080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  248.435.0700  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.ametekapt.com
94
0
940 LPS
Linear Position Sensor
Standard Configurations
Output Sensor Length
 in Inches
Part Number
0 to10 VDC
3 Wire
6 940-0060-1E
12 940-0120-1E
18 940-0180-1E
24 940-0240-1E
36 940-0360-1E
48 940-0480-1E
72 940-0720-1E
96 940-0960-1E
10 to 0 VDC
3 Wire
6 940-0060-2E
12 940-0120-2E
18 940-0180-2E
24 940-0240-2E
36 940-0360-2E
48 940-0480-2E
72 940-0720-2E
96 940-0960-2E
4 to 20mA
2 Wire
Loop
Powered
6 940-0060-3E
12 940-0120-3E
18 940-0180-3E
24 940-0240-3E
36 940-0360-3E
48 940-0480-3E
72 940-0720-3E
96 940-0960-3E
Non-Standard Part Numbering
940 0120
Stroke Length
Insert stroke length to 0.1 inch. Enter as a four-